
 

101年 12月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/12/03 853,352 42,727,093 50.20 50.50 49.60 49.70 +0.70 536 

101/12/04 695,129 35,017,553 49.60 50.80 49.60 50.40 +0.70 443 

101/12/05 880,200 45,063,759 50.50 51.50 50.40 51.20 +0.80 570 

101/12/06 559,050 28,247,030 51.50 51.50 50.20 50.50 -0.70 362 

101/12/07 318,200 15,983,550 50.50 51.00 49.80 50.30 -0.20 208 

101/12/10 410,500 20,490,150 50.10 50.40 49.30 49.95 -0.35 234 

101/12/11 568,000 28,400,750 50.00 50.40 49.45 49.95 0.00 342 

101/12/12 1,697,382 89,393,098 50.80 53.40 50.80 53.40 +3.45 729 

101/12/13 3,922,802 213,881,842 54.90 55.30 52.60 53.20 -0.20 1,929 

101/12/14 930,896 49,299,092 52.70 53.70 52.40 52.50 -0.70 579 

101/12/17 793,050 42,206,150 52.80 53.80 52.60 53.20 +0.70 586 

101/12/18 1,118,128 59,839,648 53.50 54.10 52.70 53.70 +0.50 758 

101/12/19 1,459,422 79,121,961 54.00 55.00 53.60 53.70 0.00 856 

101/12/20 1,414,302 76,266,266 54.00 55.00 52.60 52.70 -1.00 1,043 

101/12/21 751,110 38,962,541 53.00 53.40 51.20 51.70 -1.00 519 

101/12/22 871,551 46,204,712 52.20 53.70 52.00 53.30 +1.60 594 

101/12/24 2,352,981 128,728,070 53.30 55.40 53.30 54.40 +1.10 1,416 

101/12/25 877,148 46,597,917 54.10 54.10 52.60 53.10 -1.30 631 

101/12/26 829,201 44,678,375 53.00 54.50 53.00 53.80 +0.70 571 

101/12/27 651,357 34,656,554 53.80 54.40 52.70 52.90 -0.90 466 

101/12/28 498,267 26,313,723 52.80 53.50 52.50 52.90 0.00 353 

 


